
Donation
Amount

up to $150 $150 - $299 $300 - $499 $500 - $999
$1,000 -
$1,499

$1,500 -
$2,499

$2,500 -
$4,999

$5,000 +

Friends of the MSO
Decal

1 2 3 4 5 5 5 5

Patron Newsetter Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Recognition in
Program and Online

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Attend a Friends of
the MSO Event

1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2

Reserved Parking
Space at 1 Concert

None None None 1 1 2 2 2

Single Concert
Tickets

0 2 4 8 10 10 10 10

Season Subscription None None None None None 1 2 2

Chair Sponsorship None None None None None 1 1 2

SERENADE PASTORAL OVERTURE CONCERTO RHAPSODY COMPOSER’S
CIRCLE

MUSICIAN’S
CIRCLE

CONDUCTOR’S
CIRCLE

2024-25 SEASON SPONSORSHIPS

FOR MORE DETAILS, CONTACT AN MSO BOARD MEMBER
OR VISIT MUSCATINESYMPHONY.ORG

Parking Spots and Single Concert
Tickets are each valid for 1 event


